Tel: 781.329.4700 ©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
功能框图
图1.
AD9361
RX1B_P,
RX1B_N
P1_[D11:D0]/
RX_[D5:D0]

(BC-144-7)
图示尺寸单位：毫米
订购指南
型号1 温度范围  封装描述  封装选项
AD9361BBCZ −40°C至+85°C 144引脚CSP_BGA封装 BC-144-7
AD9361BBCZ-REEL −40°C至+85°C 144引脚CSP_BGA封装 BC-144-7
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-275-EEAB-1. 11
-1
8-
20
11
-A
0.80
0.60
REF
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
910 81112 7 56 4 23 1
BOTTOM VIEW
8.80 SQ
H
J
K
L
M
DETAIL  A
TOP VIEW
DETAIL A
COPLANARITY
0.12
0.50
0.45
0.40
1.70 MAX
BALL DIAMETER
SEATING
PLANE
10.10
10.00 SQ
9.90A1 BALL
CORNER
A1 BALL
CORNER
0.32 MIN
1.00 MIN
©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D10453sc-0-11/13(D)
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
AD9361
Rev. D | Page 36 of 36
封装和订购信息
外形尺寸
图76.144引脚芯片级封装球栅阵列[CSP_BGA]
(BC-144-7)
图示尺寸单位：毫米
订购指南
型号1 温度范围  封装描述  封装选项
AD9361BBCZ −40°C至+85°C 144引脚CSP_BGA封装 BC-144-7
AD9361BBCZ-REEL −40°C至+85°C 144引脚CSP_BGA封装 BC-144-7
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-275-EEAB-1. 11
-1
8-
20
11
-A
0.80
0.60
REF
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
910 81112 7 56 4 23 1
BOTTOM VIEW
8.80 SQ
H
J
K
L
M
DETAIL  A
TOP VIEW
DETAIL A
COPLANARITY
0.12
0.50
0.45
0.40
1.70 MAX
BALL DIAMETER
SEATING
PLANE
10.10
10.00 SQ
9.90A1 BALL
CORNER
A1 BALL
CORNER
0.32 MIN
1.00 MIN
©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D10453sc-0-11/13(D)
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
AD9361
Rev. D | Page 36 of 36
封装和订购信息
外形尺寸
图76.144引脚芯片级封装球栅阵列[CSP_BGA]
(BC-144-7)
图示尺寸单位：毫米
订购指南
型号1 温度范围  封装描述  封装选项
AD9361BBCZ −40°C至+85°C 144引脚CSP_BGA封装 BC-144-7
AD9361BBCZ-REEL −40°C至+85°C 144引脚CSP_BGA封装 BC-144-7
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-275-EEAB-1. 11
-1
8-
20
11
-A
0.80
0.60
REF
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
910 81112 7 56 4 23 1
BOTTOM VIEW
8.80 SQ
H
J
K
L
M
DETAIL  A
TOP VIEW
DETAIL A
COPLANARITY
0.12
0.50
0.45
0.40
1.70 MAX
BALL DIAMETER
SEATING
PLANE
10.10
10.00 SQ
9.90A1 BALL
CORNER
A1 BALL
CORNER
0.32 MIN
1.00 MIN
©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D10453sc-0-11/13(D)
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
AD9361